
S No Roll No Name of the Student Gender Year Course Short Term Course Title Course Plat form Month & Year
1 20KQ1A4701 A DIVYA VANI Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jul-05
2 20KQ1A4703 B.SNEHA LATHA Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
3 20KQ1A4704 D PRAVALLIKA Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
4 20KQ1A4704 D PRAVALLIKA Female III IOT CYBER SECURITY CISCO Jun-21
5 20KQ1A4705 PAVANI G Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
6 20KQ1A4706 K SRIVANI Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
7 20KQ1A4708 M PRASANNA Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
8 20KQ1A4709 M USHA RANI Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21

9 20KQ1A4710 M. MADHAVI Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
10 20KQ1A4711 P.V.S.S.L CHANDRIKA Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
11 20KQ1A4715 SK ASHA Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
12 20KQ1A4719 T SAI SUPRAJA Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
13 20KQ1A4721 V NIHARIKA Female III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
14 20KQ1A4725 CH RAGHAVA REDDY Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
15 20KQ1A4728 CH PREM CHAND Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
16 20KQ1A4729 D SIVA SAI Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
17 20KQ1A4732 G.V KALYAN KUMAR Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
18 20KQ1A4735 K SASI KUMAR Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
19 20KQ1A4741 M SAI KRISHNA Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
20 20KQ1A4746 N SRIKANTH Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
21 20KQ1A4750 PALLE VIJAY RAGHAVARAO Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
22 20KQ1A4751 P GIRINAR REDDY Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
23 20KQ1A4753 P CHAITANYA Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
24 20KQ1A4759 SHAIK VAZID BABA SHAREEF Male III IOT PYTHON CISCO Jun-21
25 20KQ1A4701 A.DIVYA VANI Female II IOT PYHTON CODE TANTRA 1-Oct-21
26 20KQ1A4704 D.PRAVALLIKA Female II IOT PYTHON CODE TANTRA 17-Oct-21
27 20KQ1A4711 P.V.S.S.L CHANDRIKA Female II IOT PYTHON CODE TANTRA 5-Oct-21
28 20KQ1A4732 G.V. KALYAN KUMAR Male II IOT PYTHON CODE TANTRA 7-Oct-21
29 20KQ1A4751 P GIRINDAR REDDY Male II IOT PYTHON CODE TANTRA 1-Sep-21
30 20KQ1A4753 P CHAITANYA Male II IOT PYTHON CODE TANTRA 6-Oct-21
31 20KQ1A4711 P.V.S.S.L CHANDRIKA Female III IOT PYTHON CODE TANTRA 5-Oct-21
32 20KQ1A4725 CH RAGHAVA REDDY Male III IOT CYBER SECURITY SKILLUP Oct-21
33 20KQ1A4725 CH RAGHAVA REDDY Male III IOT CYBER SECURITY SKILLUP Oct-21
34 20KQ1A4701 A. DIVYA VANI Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
35 20KQ1A4703 B.SNEHA LATHA Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
36 20KQ1A4704 D.PRAVALLIKA Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
37 20KQ1A4705 G PAVANI Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
38 20KQ1A4708 M PRASANNA Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
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39 20KQ1A4709 M USHA RANI Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21

40 20KQ1A4710 M. MADHAVI Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
41 20KQ1A4711 P.V.S.S.L CHANDRIKA Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
42 20KQ1A4712 P ANUSHA Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
43 20KQ1A4713 P SHARON PUSHPA RANI Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
44 20KQ1A4715 SK ASHA Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
45 20KQ1A4719 T SAI SUPRAJA Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
46 20KQ1A4720 V PRASANTHI Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
47 20KQ1A4721 V NIHARIKA Female III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
48 20KQ1A4725 CH RAGHAVA REDDY Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
49 20KQ1A4729 D SIVA SAI Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
50 20KQ1A4733 Y VEERA SWAMI Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
51 20KQ1A4735 K SASI KUMAR Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
52 20KQ1A4741 M SAI KRISHNA Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
53 20KQ1A4743 M LOKESH KUMAR Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
54 20KQ1A4750 PALLE VIJAY RAGHAVARAO Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
55 20KQ1A4751 P GIRINDAR REDDY Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
56 20KQ1A4753 P CHAITANYA Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
57 20KQ1A4756 SK MOHAMOOD KHAIF Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
58 20KQ1A4759 SHAIK VAZID BABA SHARIF Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
59 20KQ1A4763 Y VISHNU VARDHAN Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
60 20KQ1A4743 M LOKESH KUMAR Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
61 20KQ1A4750 PALLE VIJAY RAGHAVARAO Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
62 20KQ1A4751 P GIRINDAR REDDY Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
63 20KQ1A4753 P CHAITANYA Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
64 20KQ1A4756 SK MOHAMOOD KHAIF Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
65 20KQ1A4759 SHAIK VAZID BABA SHARIF Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
66 20KQ1A4763 Y VISHNU VARDHAN Male III IOT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS SPOKEN TUTORIALS Apr-21
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